附件1

实习费支出汇总表

经费本编码：                                     

	项     目
	单据张数（张）
	金    额（元）

	1.交通费
	
	

	2.住宿费
	
	

	3.资料费
	
	

	4.实习单位管理费
	
	

	5.实习单位指导老师指导费
	
	

	6.实习补助
	
	

	7.
	
	

	8. 
	
	

	9.
	
	

	10.
	
	

	11.
	
	

	12.
	
	

	合    计
	
	

	经办人（签名）：                                      年     月     日

	带队教师审核意见： 

签名：

                                                                        年     月    日


附件2
报销说明
	事项名称
	

	事由及费用
说明
	

	经办人（签名）： 

                                                                  年    月    日

	审核人意见： 

签名：

                                                                  年    月    日

	经费负责人审批意见：
签名：

                                                                  年    月    日


